
Place Dossard Nom Prénom
Sex

e cat
Temps
Course

1 51 CHOUTKOFF Batiste M V1 01:02:44

2 16 FUSS jean patrick M SE 01:05:20

3 53 BONY Philippe M SE 01:06:19

4 1 FAVRE Ghislain M SE 01:07:14

5 49 BUSSONNEY Denis M V1 01:07:23

6 52 PONCET David M SE 01:07:48

7 47 COCHET Olivier M V1 01:08:06

8 17 GOMBERT laurent M SE 01:08:34

9 10 LAMBERSENS nicolas M SE 01:10:07

10 54 LENOURY Roger M V2 01:11:28

11 58 BHOEME Philippe M ES 01:11:30

12 46 BETH Benoit M V1 01:12:47

13 40 BARRAS Serge M V1 01:12:56

14 67 MARGUERETTAZKarine F SE 01:13:11

15 13 CHATELAIN karl M V1 01:13:30

16 39 VIGNAND NADEGE F V1 01:13:47

17 71 BENOIT Jeremy M SE 01:14:40

18 15 EVREUX bernard M M3 01:15:43

19 28 BARBOT stephan M V1 01:15:45

20 57 GARCIA Loic M ES 01:16:16

21 50 ZONCA Frederic M V1 01:17:25

22 36 DALLEMAGNE GHISLAIN M V2 01:20:18

23 34 CUSIN JACQUES M V2 01:20:42

24 35 CUSIN JEAN-LUC M V2 01:20:52

25 5 HERITIER Florent M SE 01:22:35

26 30 TOUSSAINT Loic M SE 01:23:10

27 7 DESCOMBES Samuel M SE 01:24:37

28 32 VIGNAND Thierry M V1 01:24:39

29 45 GIET Leo M MI 01:24:50

30 41 MONNEY Laurent M V1 01:25:50

31 68 COURTIAL Philppe M V1 01:25:51

32 59 LAFAY Batiste M SE 01:26:10

33 9 TURCAN Christophe M V1 01:26:43

34 69 YANDI Mario M V1 01:26:49

35 37 DELATTRE ADRIEN M SE 01:27:30

36 43 BOISSIERE Jacques M V3 01:27:32

37 29 MORFOISSE Yvonnick M V1 01:27:35

38 48 NAUDIN Patrick M V2 01:28:00

39 38 GOUTAZ CHRISTELLE F SE 01:28:09

40 77 CHAMEAU Francois M JU 01:28:37

41 74 MONNERET Didier M V1 01:28:59

42 42 BURNET Raphael M SE 01:29:01

43 65 MASSET Patrice M V1 01:29:05

44 56 LALOY Vincent M V1 01:29:43

45 8 GRANACHER bertrand M V1 01:30:19

46 20 GALMICHE jérémy M JU 01:31:27

47 14 CHEN CAROLE F V1 01:31:31

48 31 GAULTIER DANIEL M V1 01:32:33



49 63 BARONNIER Bénédicte F SE 01:33:46

50 72 PERRIN Fabrice M V1 01:34:18

51 11 DUQUESNE Vincent M SE 01:34:47

52 64 ROTA Nicolas M SE 01:34:47

53 55 PERRET Jean-Michel M SE 01:35:24

54 73 FALCONNET Lysiane F V2 01:36:03

55 21 ANTELO Antonio M V1 01:36:26

56 23 PINTER Jana F SE 01:36:26

57 61 BERNON Lucie F SE 01:37:00

58 27 KIEFFER clarisse F V1 01:37:05

59 66 MASSET Valérie F SE 01:41:36

60 60 BRICOURT Lucie F SE 01:41:37

61 62 MASSON Marie-ChristineF V1 01:41:40

62 6 LACHENAL Lidwine F SE 01:42:20

63 4 BRICHARD Philippe M SE 01:45:01

64 26 CHARBONNETYvan M SE 01:45:07

65 44 BOISSIERE Marie Jeanne F V3 01:52:26

66 25 PERSOZ Frédéric M V2 01:53:40

67 75 LACOUR Laurence F SE 01:58:01

68 76 VULLO Olivier M V1 01:58:03

69 2 BERGER Mathilde F ES 02:12:23

70 3 ANCEL-BERGEREMMANUELLEF V1 02:12:24

71 33 CAEN PHilippe M V2

72 70 RAPIN Marie-Line F SE

73 18 NUL Nul F SE

74 19 NUL nul M M1

75 22 NUL nul M M2

76 24 NUL nul M V2

77 12 NUL nul M SE







Place / 

catégorie Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Temps

Place 

fin 

1 2 BERGER Mathilde F ES 02:12:23 70

1 67

MARGUERET

TAZ Karine F SE 01:13:11 14

2 38 GOUTAZ CHRISTELLE F SE 01:28:09 39

3 63 BARONNIER Bénédicte F SE 01:33:46 49

4 23 PINTER Jana F SE 01:36:26 56

5 61 BERNON Lucie F SE 01:37:00 57

6 66 MASSET Valérie F SE 01:41:36 59

7 60 BRICOURT Lucie F SE 01:41:37 60

8 6 LACHENAL Lidwine F SE 01:42:20 62

9 75 LACOUR Laurence F SE 01:58:01 68

10 18 NUL Nul F SE

11 70 RAPIN Marie-Line F SE

1 39 VIGNAND NADEGE F V1 01:13:47 16

2 14 CHEN CAROLE F V1 01:31:31 47

3 27 KIEFFER clarisse F V1 01:37:05 58

4 62 MASSON Marie-ChristineF V1 01:41:40 61

5 3 ANCEL-BERGEREMMANUELLEF V1 02:12:24 71

1 73 FALCONNET Lysiane F V2 01:36:03 54

1 44 BOISSIERE Marie Jeanne F V3 01:52:26 66

1 58 BHOEME Philippe M ES 01:11:30 11

2 57 GARCIA Loic M ES 01:16:16 20

1 77 CHAMEAU Francois M JU 01:28:37 40

2 20 GALMICHE jérémy M JU 01:31:27 46

1 19 NUL nul M M1

1 22 NUL nul M M2

1 15 EVREUX bernard M M3 01:15:43 18

1 45 GIET Leo M MI 01:24:50 29

1 16 FUSS jean patrick M SE 01:05:20 2

2 53 BONY Philippe M SE 01:06:19 3

3 1 FAVRE Ghislain M SE 01:07:14 4

4 52 PONCET David M SE 01:07:48 6

5 17 GOMBERT laurent M SE 01:08:34 8

6 10 LAMBERSENS nicolas M SE 01:10:07 9

7 71 BENOIT Jeremy M SE 01:14:40 17

8 5 HERITIER Florent M SE 01:22:35 25



9 30 TOUSSAINT Loic M SE 01:23:10 26

10 7 DESCOMBES Samuel M SE 01:24:37 27

11 59 LAFAY Batiste M SE 01:26:10 32

12 37 DELATTRE ADRIEN M SE 01:27:30 35

13 42 BURNET Raphael M SE 01:29:01 42

14 11 DUQUESNE Vincent M SE 01:34:47 51

15 64 ROTA Nicolas M SE 01:34:47 52

16 55 PERRET Jean-Michel M SE 01:35:24 53

17 4 BRICHARD Philippe M SE 01:45:01 63

18 26 CHARBONNETYvan M SE 01:45:07 64

19 12 NUL nul M SE

1 51 CHOUTKOFF Batiste M V1 01:02:44 1

2 49 BUSSONNEY Denis M V1 01:07:23 5

3 47 COCHET Olivier M V1 01:08:06 7

4 46 BETH Benoit M V1 01:12:47 12

5 40 BARRAS Serge M V1 01:12:56 13

6 13 CHATELAIN karl M V1 01:13:30 15

7 28 BARBOT stephan M V1 01:15:45 19

8 50 ZONCA Frederic M V1 01:17:25 21

9 32 VIGNAND Thierry M V1 01:24:39 28

10 41 MONNEY Laurent M V1 01:25:50 30

11 68 COURTIAL Philppe M V1 01:25:51 31

12 9 TURCAN Christophe M V1 01:26:43 33

13 69 YANDI Mario M V1 01:26:49 34

14 29 MORFOISSE Yvonnick M V1 01:27:35 37

15 74 MONNERET Didier M V1 01:28:59 41

16 65 MASSET Patrice M V1 01:29:05 43

17 56 LALOY Vincent M V1 01:29:43 44

18 8 GRANACHER bertrand M V1 01:30:19 45

19 31 GAULTIER DANIEL M V1 01:32:33 48

20 72 PERRIN Fabrice M V1 01:34:18 50

21 21 ANTELO Antonio M V1 01:36:26 55

22 76 VULLO Olivier M V1 01:58:03 69

1 54 LENOURY Roger M V2 01:11:28 10

2 36 DALLEMAGNE GHISLAIN M V2 01:20:18 22

3 34 CUSIN JACQUES M V2 01:20:42 23

4 35 CUSIN JEAN-LUC M V2 01:20:52 24

5 48 NAUDIN Patrick M V2 01:28:00 38

6 25 PERSOZ Frédéric M V2 01:53:40 67

7 24 NUL nul M V2

8 33 CAEN PHilippe M V2

1 43 BOISSIERE Jacques M V3 01:27:32 36


